

BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

I.A. NO.7 IN ARBITRATION PETITION NO.9 OF 2001

IN THE MATTER OF:

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.
PETITIONER(S)

PET

VERSUS

M/S. GLOBAL DRILLING FLUIDS, INC.
RESPONDENT(S)

RES

(For extension of time and office report)

Date : 31st October, 2006.

PRESENT:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s): Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s):

Another four weeks' time is allowed to file the required affidavit.

.....J.

[B.N. AGRAWAL]