

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.8 IN ARBITRATION PETITION NO.9 OF 2001

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GLOBAL DRILLING FLUIDS, INC.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.8 IN ARBITRATION PETITION NO.9 OF 2001

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GLOBAL DRILLING FLUIDS, INC.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master